
2.86

3.34

2.87

3.27

2.97

 C4 

 O3 

 C3 

 C  

 OXT

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ndp 1001(A)

Asn 170(A)

Asp 206(A)

Gly 294(A)

Hse 1002(A)

Ser 172(A)

Lys 215(A)

Ala 171(A)

Lys 116(A)


